Saturday, September 16, 17 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Fall

Saturday, September 23, 17 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Fall
Saturday, September 30, 17 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30

Saturday, October 14, 17 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30

Saturday, October 28, 17 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30
Saturday, November 4, 17 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30

Saturday, November 25, 17 No Activity - Thanksgiving Fall
Saturday, December 2, 17 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30
Saturday, December 16, 17 No Activity - Holiday Break

Saturday, December 23, 17 No Activity - Holiday Break

Saturday, December 30, 17 No Activity - Holiday Break

Saturday, January 6, 18 No Activity - Holiday Break

Winter
Winter
Winter

Saturday, January 13, 18 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30

Saturday, January 27, 18 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Winter
Saturday, February 3, 18 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Winter
Saturday, February 10, 18 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Winter

Saturday, February 17, 18 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Winter

Winter

Saturday, March 3, 18 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Winter
Saturday, March 10, 18 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Winter
Winter
Winter

Practice

Saturday, March 24, 18 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30

Saturday, March 31, 18 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Spring

Spring

Spring

Saturday, April 14, 18 Carpinteria: Bash at the Beach (Tentative) 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Spring
Sunday, April 15, 18 Carpinteria: Bash at the Beach (Tentative)

Spring
Saturday, April 28, 18 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Spring
Saturday, May 5, 18 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Spring
Saturday, May 12, 18 Practice 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 Spring

saturday, June 9, 18 10am-Noon / Team Meeting at 9:30 __[Spring

Save the date for Aug 5™ — 10", 2018 for Power Soccer Camp - Maple Lake, MN



